Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 16
26.4.2025. - 18:50

Zenski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale, A

o

JOVANOVIC, Jana

©oOoO~NOO WNEF

GRUJIC, Nevena
FORTUNA, Lena

GNAMUS SLEBNIK, A.

BRINK, Djanilla
GERDEJ, Nija

ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra

ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
RADOJEVIC, Olga
MARINKOVIC, Ivana

Finale, B

o
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VUCINIC, Jasna
KISS, Mila

KUNSTIC, Ma3a
PAJIC, Natalija
SCHORNIG, Greta
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
PATERA, Paula
CUKINA, Anna
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
DODIK, Leona

G.R.

12
07
07
10
06
07
05
12
11
11

11
14
11

11
11
11
13

11

czv
PAR
SLO.LL
SLO.FR
NED
SLO.FR
OLBL
11A
MOR
OLBL

PVKBUD
HAK
SLO.LL
MOR
HAK
11A
HAK
11A
11A
ZRMO

2:38.83

Rezervne prijave, A

MARJANOVIC, Iva

2:35.67
2:33.47
2:28.38
2:24.70
2:27.56
2:31.82
2:34.33
2:36.22
2:39.67

Rezervne prijave, B
2:52.02 SCHORNIG, Greta
3:00.57 RADOVIC, Petra

2:47.74
2:42.90
2:40.33
2:40.45
2:47.66
2:48.63
2:51.42
3:00.42

G.R.

10 11A 2:39.82
11 HAK 2:40.33
13 PVKBUD 3:02.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to PK Fortuna
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